ITT
Red Jacket
Water Products
SPM & SPH
Self-Priming Pumps①
Commercial Water
Red Jacket Water Products is a brand of ITT Corporation.

ITT RED JACKET WATER PRODUCTS
Commercial Water
ordering information
Medium Head
Order Number	 HP	 Discharge
	 Required
Voltage				    Suction Flange
	 SPM130	 3	 2"	 SPF25A	 115 / 230
	 SPM330	 3	 2"	 SPF25A	 208-230 / 460
	 SPM150	 5	 2½"	 SPF30A	 208-230
	 SPM350	 5	 2½"	 SPF30A	 208-230 / 460
High Head
	Order Number	 HP	 Discharge
	 Required
Voltage				    Suction Flange
	 SPH130	 3	 1½"	 SPF20	 115 / 230
	 SPH330	 3	 1½"	 SPF20	 208-230 / 460
	 SPH150	 5	 2"	 SPF25	 208-230
	 SPH350	 5	 2"	 SPF25	 208-230 / 460
APPLICATIONS
• Lawn irrigation
• Dewatering
• Liquid transfer
• Plot irrigation
• Livestock watering
SPECIFICATIONS
Pump
• Flows to 240 GPM
• Heads to 165 feet
• Reprime capabilities to 25'
• 2" through 3" suction
• 1½" through 2½" discharge
• Maximum temperature 160ºF
Motor
• NEMA standard, JM shaft, open drip proof or Totally
Enclosed Fan Cooled.
• Single phase: 3 HP, 115/230 V; 5 HP, 230 V.
• Three phase: 3 and 5 HP, 208-230/460 V.
• Note: Pump is not rated for 50 Hz service.
SP     M      3     30
	 Horsepower
	 30 =	3 HP
	 50 =	5 HP
	 Motor Type
	 1 =	 1 PH ODP
	 2 =	 1 PH TEFC –
		  special order
	 3 =	 3 PH ODP
	 4 =	 3 PH TEFC –
		  special order
	 M =	Medium Head
		  Impeller/Diffuser
	 H =	 High Head
		  Impeller/Diffuser
	 Self Primer
�
ITT RED JACKET WATER PRODUCTS
Commercial Water
DISCHARGE – NPT
SUCTION – NPT
3.94 2.81 2.53 C MAX.
ØP
L F F
B
4X ØH
AB
8.00
5.25D
E EA
MOTOR FEET
.54
.75